98203.0101 Title.0200

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2156

Page 1, line 8, remove "a version of"

Page 1, line 10, replace "model" with "manual" and replace "conduct" with "statutory accounting practices"

Page 1, line 12, replace "model" with "manual" and replace "that version" with "the manual"

Renumber accordingly